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Full Somerset Breakfast

 

£11.50
sausage, bacon, black pudding,
grilled tomato, mushroom, hash
brown, baked beans, fried egg,
sourdough toast
GFO, DF

Full Vegetarian Breakfast

 

£10.95
vegetarian sausage, grilled tomato,
mushroom, hash brown, baked beans,
avocado, spinach, fried egg,
sourdough toast
GFO, DF, V, VGO

Gluten Free Porridge £ 4.50
with maple syrup
GF, V, VGO 

Homemade Granola £ 5.85
with blueberries, yoghurt and
honey
V, VGO
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Eggs Benedict £ 8.00
toasted English muffin topped
with home cooked ham, poached
eggs and hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine £ 7.50
toasted English muffin topped
with sauté spinach, poached
eggs and hollandaise sauce
GFO, V 

Smashed Avocado & 
Poached Eggs

£ 8.25

on sourdough toast with
siracha sauce
GFO, V, DF

Grilled Flat Mushroom £ 8.00
on sourdough toast with
hollandaise sauce
V, GFO, DFO

Scrambled Eggs £ 7.25
on warm, buttered sourdough
toast
GF, GFO

Homemade Waffles £ 8.25
with bacon and maple syrup

Eggs Royale £10.95
toasted English muffin topped
with smoked salmon, poached
eggs and hollandaise sauce
GFO
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S £ 6.95Bacon Bap GFO, DF

£ 7.50Sausage Bap GFO, DF

£ 6.50Fried Egg Bap GFO, DF, V

V: suitable for vegetarians
VO: vegetarian option available
VG: suitable for vegans
VGO: vegan option available

GF: gluten free
GFO: gluten free option available
DF: dairy free
DFO: dairy free option available

All of our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where cereals, dairy, nuts, peanuts, fish, and
most other allergens are handled. Whilst we make every effort to accommodate allergens, we
are unable to guarantee that our dishes are 100% allergen free.

 - breakfast -
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£ 1.25Add Fried Egg

£ 2.85Add 2 Rashers of Bacon

£ 2.75Add Mushrooms

£ 1.85Add Grilled Tomato

£ 1.00Upgrade To Sourdough

£ 1.75Add Sausage
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Soup of the day

 

£ 6.50
with homemade bread
GFO, DF, V, VG

Welsh Rarebit

 

£ 8.25
with grilled flat mushroom,
dressed leaves and homemade
chutney
V

Italian Flatbread

 

£10.85
grilled feta, chorizo, tomato,
red pepper, vegan nduja, 
sun-dried tomato mayo served
on an Italian flatbread
DFO, VO

White Bean & Garlic
Hummus with Crudités
 

£ 8.95

served with seed dukkah
homemade focaccia and olives
V, DF, GFO

Angus Beef Burger £13.25
bacon jam, red Leicester
cheese, homemade bap,
coleslaw, fries
V, DFO

Crispy Halloumi &  
Avocado Burger

£10.95

black garlic mayo and homemade
bap, fries and coleslaw
V, DFO
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£ 4.75

£ 4.50

£ 2.70

Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Halloumi Fries
with Sweet Chilli relish

Cheesy Fries

Dressed Leaves

- lunch and light bites - 
served from 12pm

£ 2.99Porridge with Maple
Syrup
V, GF, DFO
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sausage, bacon, tomato,
fried egg, baked beans toast
served until 12pm

Soup with Crusty Bread
GFO, DFO

£ 4.50

Cheese Sandwich
GFO

£ 4.25

Beans on Toast
GFO, DFO

£ 4.25

Homemade Waffles £ 5.50
with bacon and maple syrup
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Sundae 
£ 6.25

Warm Brownie 
with Chocolate Sauce &
ice cream, GF

£ 6.95

Waffles 
with caramelised banana,
vanilla ice cream and
salted caramel sauce    

£ 5.95

Ice cream selection,
VGO

£ 4.85

Served with crisps and salad garnish
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Goat’s Cheese Panini £ 8.60
Red Pepper, Basil Pesto
Panini
V

Ham & Cheese Panini £ 8.75
Honey Roast Ham, Swiss
Cheese, Tomato Relish 

Three Cheese Toastie £ 8.00
with Red Onions and
Mustard Mayo
V


